
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
64 
99 

153 
59 
86 
29 

134 
224 
115 
321 

3 
20 

192 
39 
83 

120 
262 

9 
261 
732 

5 
881 
411 

61 
48 
90 

221 
104 
131 
172 

82 
121 

17 
631 

46 
77 

Name 
FICARRA Lorenzo 
MADIA Francesco 
LOBOSCO Gabriele 
POZZI Pietro 
GIANNOTTI Ettore 
SANCHINI Alessandro 
PLOIA Stefano 
RAUSA Mariano 
BARBERO Simone 
ROSSI Marco 
TRIFERO Patrizio 
CAMPATELLI Simone 
CORRADO Nicola 
DAMONTE Paolo 
GERI Gino 
TORSELLI Lucio 
MOLINARI Giacomo 
MARANI Manuel 
CORTINOVIS Matteo 
OTTONELLI Massimiliano 
ALTIERI Andrea 
CAPUTO Gianni 
COLANTONI Giuseppe 
BERARDI Cesare 
CINI Alessio 
FIORANI Enrico 
BERDEIU Florin 
MARCHESE Manuel 
BARALDO Fabio 
RAVERA Roberto 
GAROSI Lorenzo 
PALUMBO Giuseppe 
CROCIANI Giovanni 
DONNO Biagio 
CAZZANIGA Mimmo 
CIRSONE Francesco 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:08.022 
2:08.713 
2:09.322 
2:09.370 
2:10.357 
2:10.596 
2:10.663 
2:10.944 
2:11.454 
2:11.620 
2:11.798 
2:12.340 
2:12.398 
2:12.501 
2:12.575 
2:12.869 
2:13.116 
2:13.730 
2:13.762 
2:14.148 
2:14.255 
2:14.281 
2:14.337 
2:14.448 
2:14.469 
2:14.599 
2:14.831 
2:15.467 
2:15.639 
2:15.709 
2:17.786 
2:20.454 
2:20.896 
2:25.829 
2:34.714 
2:37.934 

In 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
5 
2 
3 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
1 

Diff 

0.691 
1.300 
1.348 
2.335 
2.574 
2.641 
2.922 
3.432 
3.598 
3.776 
4.318 
4.376 
4.479 
4.553 
4.847 
5.094 
5.708 
5.740 
6.126 
6.233 
6.259 
6.315 
6.426 
6.447 
6.577 
6.809 
7.445 
7.617 
7.687 
9.764 

12.432 
12.874 
17.807 
26.692 
29.912 

Gap 

0.691 
0.609 
0.048 
0.987 
0.239 
0.067 
0.281 
0.510 
0.166 
0.178 
0.542 
0.058 
0.103 
0.074 
0.294 
0.247 
0.614 
0.032 
0.386 
0.107 
0.026 
0.056 
0.111 
0.021 
0.130 
0.232 
0.636 
0.172 
0.070 
2.077 
2.668 
0.442 
4.933 
8.885 
3.220 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
2 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 

Club 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
ESP 
VEL 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
ESP 
AVA 
ESP 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
VEL 
ESP 
AVA 
ESP 
ESP 
AVA 
ESP 
ESP 
PRO 
AVA 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
AVA 
ESP 
AVA 
AVA 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/09/2024 17:46:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Rosso Corsa 9 Settembre 2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - AVANZATI 

Practice started at 17:20:45 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/09/2024 17:15 


